SGM856xQ
Nano IQ Precision Voltage Supervisor
with Precision Timeout Watchdog Timer
for Automotive Applications
SG Micro Corp
MAY 2026 – REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

MAY 2026 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
TOP
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM856AAB-2.3Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856AAB-2.3QTN8G/TR XXXYY
35Q Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856AAB-3.0Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856AAB-3.0QTN8G/TR XXXYY
2YO Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856AAB-4.6Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856AAB-4.6QTN8G/TR XXXYY
35R Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856AAD-2.3Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856AAD-2.3QTN8G/TR XXXYY
35S Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856AAD-3.0Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856AAD-3.0QTN8G/TR XXXYY
2YU Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856AAD-4.6Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856AAD-4.6QTN8G/TR XXXYY
35T Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856BAA-3.0Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856BAA-3.0QTN8G/TR XXXYY
300 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856BAB-2.3Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856BAB-2.3QTN8G/TR XXXYY
2YQ Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856BAB-3.0Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856BAB-3.0QTN8G/TR XXXYY
2YR Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856BAB-4.6Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856BAB-4.6QTN8G/TR XXXYY
2YS Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856BAD-2.3Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856BAD-2.3QTN8G/TR XXXYY
24H Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856BAD-3.0Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856BAD-3.0QTN8G/TR XXXYY
2YW Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856BAD-4.6Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856BAD-4.6QTN8G/TR XXXYY
2YX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856CAA-3.0Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856CAA-3.0TN8G/TR XXXYY
301 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856CAB-3.0Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856CAB-3.0QTN8G/TR XXXYY
2YZ Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM856CAD-3.0Q TSOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM856CAD-3.0QTN8G/TR XXXYY
2Z1 Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: For more models not listed above, please contact your local SGMICRO sales representatives.
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXX = Date Code and Trace Code.